
Car#: 4

Racer: Teddy W.

BananaBirthday

6/8/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Birthday

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.7548 4214.1121

5 2.6598 4221.7662

6 2.6308 2224.2183

3 2.6659 1221.2594

4 2.6949 2218.87135

1 2.6758 3220.44186

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6803

2.6308

2.7548

2.67

1

4

220.11

214.11

224.21

0.0421 3.4199Std Dev: 



Car#: 77

Racer: Sami J.

Fidgit SpinnerBirthday

6/8/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Birthday

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.6348 3223.8761

4 2.6958 3218.8072

1 2.6979 3218.63103

3 2.6018 2226.71154

6 2.781 2212.10165

5 2.7098 4217.67186

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6869

2.6018

2.7810

2.83

2

4

219.63

212.10

226.71

0.0625 5.1056Std Dev: 



Car#: 2

Racer: Louis W.

RockyBirthday

6/8/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Birthday

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.9189 5202.0821

6 3.0078 5196.1052

2 2.9549 3199.6293

4 3.0339 4194.42104

5 2.9938 5197.02155

3 2.9788 3198.01196

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.9814

2.9189

3.0339

4.17

3

5

197.88

194.42

202.08

0.0406 2.7042Std Dev: 



Car#: 10

Racer: Leo W.

SharkieBirthday

6/8/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Birthday

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.9278 2201.4611

2 3.1169 3189.2442

1 3.1469 4187.4473

5 3.2438 5181.84134

3 3.2138 6183.53185

6 3.3569 5175.71196

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.1677

2.9278

3.3569

4.17

2

6

186.54

175.71

201.46

0.1444 8.7080Std Dev: 



Car#: 9

Racer: Zoe W.

BYUBirthday

6/8/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Birthday

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.8919 3203.9631

4 2.7969 2210.8992

3 2.7769 3212.41123

6 2.9798 4197.95134

5 2.9188 5202.08145

2 2.9839 4197.68166

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8914

2.7769

2.9839

3.50

2

5

204.16

197.68

212.41

0.0885 6.2972Std Dev: 



Car#: 51

Racer: Georgia M.

Hudson HornetBirthday

6/8/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Birthday

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.5559 1230.7831

2 2.5669 1229.7952

1 2.5668 1229.8083

5 2.5809 1228.54124

3 2.5759 1228.99175

6 2.5768 1228.91186

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5705

2.5559

2.5809

1.00

1

1

229.47

228.54

230.78

0.0091 0.8169Std Dev: 



Car#: 100

Racer: Harvey L.

HammerheadBirthday

6/8/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Birthday

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 4.5 6131.0831

6 2.6609 2221.6772

3 2.6899 3219.2883

2 2.6649 3221.34144

4 2.6549 3222.17155

1 4.5 6131.08196

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.2784

2.6549

4.5000

3.83

2

6

191.10

131.08

222.17

0.9463 46.5043Std Dev: 



Car#: 101

Racer: Vivian L.

BunnyBirthday

6/8/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Birthday

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.5679 2229.7051

5 2.5859 1228.1072

3 2.5969 1227.13103

6 2.5869 2228.01114

2 2.5829 1228.36135

1 3.1219 5188.94206

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6737

2.5679

3.1219

2.00

1

5

221.71

188.94

229.70

0.2198 16.0738Std Dev: 



Car#: 7

Racer: Augie T.

Rapid FireBirthday

6/8/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Birthday

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 3.0648 3192.4611

5 3.0569 6192.9582

6 3.0819 5191.39103

2 2.9799 4197.94124

1 3.0348 5194.36165

4 2.8418 2207.56196

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.0100

2.8418

3.0819

4.17

2

6

196.11

191.39

207.56

0.0896 6.0515Std Dev: 



Car#: 1000

Racer: Camden C.

Fire BoosterBirthday

6/8/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Birthday

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 3.1628 6186.4961

1 3.2929 4179.1392

5 3.2419 6181.94113

3 3.1219 6188.94144

6 3.2719 4180.28175

2 3.1729 4185.90196

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.2107

3.1219

3.2929

5.00

4

6

183.78

179.13

188.94

0.0679 3.8916Std Dev: 



Car#: 99

Racer: Cora M.

Lightning FlashBirthday

6/8/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Birthday

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 3.0079 4196.1031

5 3.4768 6169.6542

3 2.9159 5202.2863

2 3.2298 6182.63104

1 3.3479 6176.18135

4 3.2499 3181.50176

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.2047

2.9159

3.4768

5.00

3

6

184.72

169.65

202.28

0.2095 12.2689Std Dev: 



Car#: 1

Racer: Yianni C.

Sky DiveBirthday

6/8/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Birthday

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 3.6599 6161.1611

4 2.7388 4215.3782

3 2.7669 3213.18133

6 2.7778 4212.34154

5 2.8049 2210.29175

2 2.7719 4212.79206

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.9200

2.7388

3.6599

3.83

2

6

204.19

161.16

215.37

0.3631 21.1423Std Dev: 



Car#: 8

Racer: Oliver H.

Silver CrasherBirthday

6/8/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Birthday

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.5968 2227.1421

1 2.6209 2225.0542

5 2.6139 2225.66103

6 2.6198 2225.15144

2 2.5919 2227.57185

4 2.6139 2225.66206

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6095

2.5919

2.6209

2.00

2

2

226.04

225.05

227.57

0.0122 1.0594Std Dev: 



Car#: 3

Racer: Violet L.

CinderellaBirthday

6/8/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Birthday

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.6048 1226.4411

5 2.5949 3227.3152

6 2.6078 2226.1863

1 2.5989 2226.96124

4 2.6028 1226.62145

3 2.5939 1227.40206

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6005

2.5939

2.6078

1.67

1

3

226.82

226.18

227.40

0.0056 0.4879Std Dev: 



Car#: 11

Racer: Mary Jane L.

CatBirthday

6/8/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Birthday

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.6289 3224.3721

2 2.6428 2223.1932

1 2.6398 3223.44113

3 2.6008 1226.79164

5 2.6148 1225.58195

6 2.6268 3224.55206

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6257

2.6008

2.6428

2.17

1

3

224.65

223.19

226.79

0.0158 1.3512Std Dev: 



Car#: 22

Racer: Roman T.

Red HawkBirthday

6/8/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Birthday

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 3.3138 5178.0011

3 3.1439 5187.6132

5 3.3119 5178.1093

2 3.2019 5184.22114

1 3.2119 6183.64155

4 3.1679 5186.19186

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.2252

3.1439

3.3138

5.17

5

6

182.96

178.00

187.61

0.0721 4.0577Std Dev: 



Car#: 26

Racer: Conrad H.

Silver SharkBirthday

6/8/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Birthday

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.5698 1229.5321

4 2.5458 1231.6942

1 2.5679 1229.7063

3 2.5768 1228.91114

6 2.5809 1228.54125

2 2.5619 1230.24156

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5672

2.5458

2.5809

1.00

1

1

229.77

228.54

231.69

0.0124 1.1156Std Dev: 



Car#: 25

Racer: Ben G.

Lightning McQueenBirthday

6/8/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Birthday

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 3.2818 4179.7311

6 3.3249 6177.4022

1 3.3669 6175.1953

3 3.3358 6176.8274

4 3.4158 6172.68165

2 3.5029 6168.39176

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.3714

3.2818

3.5029

5.67

4

6

175.04

168.39

179.73

0.0784 4.0137Std Dev: 



Car#: 15

Racer: Henrietta T.

The SissyBirthday

6/8/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Birthday

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 3.2328 4182.4641

2 3.1629 5186.4972

6 3.4758 6169.7093

4 3.2439 5181.83124

1 3.4378 5171.58175

5 3.4319 6171.87206

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.3309

3.1629

3.4758

5.17

4

6

177.32

169.70

186.49

0.1327 7.0931Std Dev: 



Car#: 98

Racer: Calder H.

BYU CougarsBirthday

6/8/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Birthday

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 3.3598 5175.5641

3 2.9959 4196.8852

2 2.8298 5208.4483

4 2.9938 4197.02114

1 2.9058 4202.99145

5 2.9158 3202.29166

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.0002

2.8298

3.3598

4.17

3

5

197.20

175.56

208.44

0.1868 11.4385Std Dev: 


